


Geld

Summe: 8.368,49 €
Bank: 7.139,21 €
Bargeld: 1.229,28 €
Geplante Ausgaben:
Bergmann Borsig: -3.000 bis -4.000
WIB: -2.000
Andere Kosten:
Neue Akku-Kettensage
Neues Brandenburger Tor
USW.




Mitglieder

Anzahl: 179
(+ maximal 20 neue Mitglieder)




Geschlecht




Alter

H Unter 6
m7-14
15-18
m18-26
m27-40
41-50
m51-60
Uber 60




Seit wann Mitglied

m1Jahr

M 2-5 Jahre
5-10 Jahre

M 10-20 Jahre

W Langer



